Summer Flowering Bulbs
Wholesale Catalogue
2026
Bulb Bags
Onion Sets
Loose Bulbs
Bulbs ‘In the Green’
Showcases

4 - Specially Selected Economy Collection
made up from 200 bulb bags across 40 different varieties (5 bulb bags per variety) Just £320
Order code XCOL-ECO
*Dahlia Decorative Duet on front cover
BULB BAGS
XCOL-02 Gladioli Collection
XCOL-03 Cut Flower Collection
XCOL-04 Tubs and Containers Collection
XCOL-05 Dahlia Cactus Collection
XCOL-06 Dahlia Dark Leaved Collection
XCOL-07 Dahlia Decorative Collection
XCOL-08 Dahlia Dinner Plate Collection
XCOL-09 Dahlia Pompom Collection
XCOL-12 Lillies Oriental Collection
Acidanthera Murilae
Begonia Double Orange
Begonia Double Red
Crocosmia Emberglow